SYLVANIA
LEDVANCE Luminaires
Wall Pack Non-Cutoff
LEDLUM005R9   5-17
Specifications
Weight: �UNV: 13.8lbs (6.3kg)  347V: 15lbs (6.8kg)
UNV (105W): 16.5lbs (6.8kg)

2
1
.5
.2
.1
WALPAK3N/105UNV740/NC
Isofootcandle Lines at
25' Mounting Height
Mounting
Height
22' 25' 30' 32' 35'
Multiplier 1.29 1.00 0.69 0.61 0.51
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input		  Color Temp		  Total Fixture			   BUG
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 LPW*	 DLC**	 Rating	 Options
74198	 WALPAK1N/036UNV740/NC/BZ	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 3500	 96	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74201	 WALPAK1N/036UNV750/NC/BZ	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 3300	 95	 –	 B1-U3-G3	 –
74202	 WALPAK1N/050UNV750/NC/BZ	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5300	 108	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74200	 WALPAK1N/075UNV740/NC/BZ	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 –	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74203	 WALPAK1N/075UNV750/NC/BZ	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 –	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74216	 WALPAK1N/036UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 3500	 96	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74219	 WALPAK1N/036UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 3300	 95	 –	 B1-U3-G3	 Photocontrol
74217	 WALPAK1N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 5000	 104	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74220	 WALPAK1N/050UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5300	 108	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74218	 WALPAK1N/075UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 –	 B1-U5-G5	 Photocontrol
74221	 WALPAK1N/075UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 –	 B1-U5-G5	 Photocontrol
72996	 WALPAK1N/040347750/NC/BZ	 40	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 4300	 102	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 –
72997	 WALPAK1N/055347750/NC/BZ	 55	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 6300	 108	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 –
72998	 WALPAK1N/080347750/NC/BZ	 80	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 9400	 120	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74499	 WALPAK1N/050UNV840/NC/BZ/E (MTO)	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 5000	 104	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 Emergency Battery Backup
74500	 WALPAK1N/050UNV850/NC/BZ/E (MTO)	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5300	 108	 –	 B1-U4-G3	 Emergency Battery Backup
74386	 WALPAK2N/030UNV740/NC/BZ	 30	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 3400	 122	 Prm	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74482	 WALPAK2N/030UNV750/NC/BZ	 30	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 3500	 125	 Prm	 B1-U3-G3	 –
74485	 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/BZ	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 5500	 113	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74486	 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/BZ	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5600	 116	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74489	 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/BZ	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 8900	 118	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74490	 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/BZ	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 9200	 121	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74387	 WALPAK2N/030UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 30	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 3400	 122	 Prm	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74483	 WALPAK2N/030UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 30	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 3500	 125	 Prm	 B1-U3-G3	 Photocontrol
74487	 WALPAK2N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 5500	 113	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74488	 WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5600	 116	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74491	 WALPAK2N/075UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 8900	 118	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 Photocontrol
74492	 WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 9200	 121	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 Photocontrol
74528	 WALPAK3N/105UNV740/NC/BZ	 105	 120-277V	 >70 	 4000K 	 Type IV	 12500	 119	 Std	 B3-U4-G4	 –
74529	 WALPAK3N/105UNV750/NC/BZ	 105	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 12400	 118	 Std	 B2-U4-G5	 –
  *LPW per LM79 report.
**Prm for DLC Premium; Std for DLC Standard
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
 /sylvania          /sylvania